
D2o—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 24,1982

Report
May. 1982

LBS.
MILK

Restful Acres
John Hertzler
Robert J Schaffer
Roy M Brubaker
Calvin B Mauser
Robert H Beach, Jr
Catalpa Farms
Larry L Boyer
Wil-Lene Farms
Paul L Cnssinger •

Earl Campbell
Harold M Nissley
Elwillo Farms
Lytle Farms, Inc
Isaac K Newswanger
DaleF Faust
J Richard Alwme
J MelvinBrandt
John Roy Book
RoyC Wilbert
Robert Oellig
Donald Engle
PaulE Clugston
Stoney Lawn Farms
James Lesher
Wilmer Campbell
Henry Keiler
Mahlon L Lehman
Arthur Brandt
EarlE Keefer

OWNER
NAME OR NO

Byncoed Farm Jersey
171
251

Calvin B Mauser
Hedda

Lytle Farms Inc
Nina
Licons
Nancy

Paul L Cnssmger
Amiga
Mindy
Evie

Dauphin
County
DHIA

Monthly

HO,
BAD COWSNAME

610

POURED REINFORCED
CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

•BY*

We are qualified to handle any poured concrete job you may
need. We use a practical aluminum forming system to create
concrete structures of maximum strength and durability. For a
highly satisfactory jobat an affordable price, get in touch with us.

POURED FOR DURABILITY

Groffdole/I]
poured wallsMli

BRICK CHURCH RD. LEOLA, PA. 17540
FOR SALES & LAYOUT CONTACT
GROFFDALE POURED WALLS (717) 656-2016 -

JAKE KING (717)656-7565

ACEAT
CALVING

LRS.
MILK

12544
14039

15556
20128
16128
16850
18750
20258
16039 ,

Joyce
Leila

' Mandy
J Melvin Brandt

Darla
Carla

Harold M NisMey .

GIGI
Rosy

J Richard Alwine
Jackie
Laura
Daisy

Stanley R Long
Pebbles

Restful Acres
Triune
Styne
Beauty
Nedra
Natasha
Giant
Bread

Robert H Beach, Jr
144

Lauden Farms
65

Gary fc Miller
126
76 ’

IS
Great View Farms

Marta
fcarl Campbell

102
Roy M Brubaker

Racheal
Twinkle

Sher Mar Acres
306

James Lesher
Denise

Raymond BelacK
Marilyn

Jett Rode

A Grand View
5

Ed Kathy KunUelman
Marline
Melody

Elwillofarms
99
24
81
77
49
167
158 '

3-G
Larry L. Boyer

April
Verna

Robert N Miller
Lola

625
626
708

609
643
644

651
687
631

19096
18239
21352
17555
24028
14858
14706
17310

(Continued trom Page D18)

34 •

11l
113
12

Double D Farm
D-119
Y-9

Ronald Stem
28

Dale Clymer
Bossy

3 5-7
3 3-11
3 3-10
3 3-3

287
305
305
305

15.429
19.931
17,663
19,123

3 4-10
3 5-9

13,186
15,991

3 6-8 14.336

13,478
14,101Connie 3

Deal Holstems Farm
213 3 12,564

13,870226
Barrens View Fm

65
McßalDairy Farm

Bess
357
466
126
131
135
157
158
159
161

William Ruppert
Minnie
Dons

Eisenhart Bros.
243
267
284
290
320

Wayne fc Myers
.

Susie
Peppy
Red
Beauty
Hilda
Fran

16,985

13,700
12,186
22,436
17,346
15.159
18,625
17,359
17,585
15,448
17,923'

19.35/
19.506

20,754
14,108
13,931
17,657
11,977

11-1 ' 305
7 4 299
7-3 -305
211 282
2-10. 305
2-i 305

22.339
20.794
20,993
17,682
19,358
18,461

13
WE’RE GROWING BETTER

York County DHIA

*

114 AdUCUUUWE

PRICE ROLLBACK
STORMOR HAS RETURNED TO

FEB. 1981 PRICING ON ALL GRAIN BINS

Stormor® Grain Bins
• Heavy steel construction • Rock-solid anchoring

• Capacities 1,400to 152,000bu

Stormor' EZEE-DRY"
• The revolutionary gram

conditioning system that
doubles as storage

• Dries up to 1,000 bu /hr at 10pts removal
• Stores upf to 22,000 bu
US Patent53,479,748and3,501,845
Foreign Patents Pending

LOUCKS GRAIN EQUIPMENT INC.
RD 12. YORK, PA 17406 717-755-2868

★ YOUR FULL SERVICE DEALER ★

9-7
6-10

680
646 '

231
305

305

305
305

305
270

3053 5-8

3 12-11
3 7-9
3 4-3
3 2-11
3 3-0
3 3-2
3 2-8
3 2-6
3 2-0
3 2-0

3 9-2
3 8-11

J 5-7
3 4-3
3 3 1
3 2-li

s 3 2-0

305
305

305
289
305
305
304

3 4 519
3.3 659
3 4 597
3 5 667

4 5 590
3.1 500

3 5 506

4.4 594
39 * 556
4.0
4.4

33
32

3.5
3 7
39
3.2
42

3.3
32
39
33
33
34

6 /

4-6
3-11

6-1
4-11

84
8-10

9 0
69
6-6
5-8
4-9
3-7
1-11

42 .

5 11
28

6-
4-5
7-
2-8
2-6
37

6 11
5-4

1/664
16432
18119

17693
19370

18/32
25570

1/454
17521
15797

18386

29816
2/116
24931
28652
18845
17904
19445

18285

17327

18/29
15086
16643

18610

18648

19439
20690

19732

19390

17/19

16469

1/268

15031
16/72

18898
1/414

13507

3 8
3 7
4.1

40
4 1

66/
608-
739

60/
669

666
792

664
680
622

808

646

833
697
602
7/6

704

610

652
618
725

638

683

694
734
624

639

63/

600

647

601
686

626

501
605

570

639
630

719
522
545
572
507

740
666
815
580
638
635


